Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alisha King - (1188227) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:41.58
2:42.35
2:45.76
3:42.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:41.58
2:42.35
2:45.76

3:42.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

318
313
294
122

WA Pts

318

313

294

122

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

08/07/17
02/07/17
20/04/17
23/04/15

Date

08/07/17
02/07/17
20/04/17
23/04/15

Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hastings Seagull Club Championships

Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5

Venue
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings

Hastings

Venue
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings

Hastings

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



