## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Alisha King - (1188227) - 1066 Swimmers - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.58	318	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:42.35	313	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hastings	4
2:45.76	294	F	20/04/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:42.04	122	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.58	318	F	08/07/17	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017	Hastings	Hastings	3
2:42.35	313	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hastings	4
2:45.76	294	F	20/04/17	Hastings Seagull Club Championships	Hastings	Hastings	4
3:42.04	122	F	23/04/15	Hastings Seagull Club Championships - Heats 1-5	Hastings	Hastings	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS